
SR 

NO 

1 S.P. COLLEGE,SIROHI 

ALL. STUDENTS ENROLLED IN THE B.COM. II SEMESTER (REGULAR) FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24 ARE HEREBY INFORMED THAT THEIR PRACTICAL EXAMINATION FOR THE 
BUSINESs STATISTICS LAB-I (ABSS001P) WILL BE CONDUCTED ACCORDING TO THE FOLLOWING SCHEDULE: 

NO./MLSUEXAM/2023-24/023 

2 S.M.C.C. GOVT. COLLEGE,ABUROAD 

4 GOVT. COLLEGE, REODAR 

Examination Centre 

3 ADARSH COLLEGE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES, ABU ROAD 

5GOVT. COLLEGE,SIROHI 

7 

6 GOVT. COLLEGE,SHEOGANJ 

9 

MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY UDAIPUR 

12 

ST. PAULS S COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & MANAGEMENT,ABU 
ROAD 

UTTAM PRAKASH AGARWAL COLLEGE OF COMMERCE AND 
ECONOMICS 

University College of Commerce & Management 
Studies, Udaipur 

10GURU NANAK GIRLS P.G. COLLEGE,UDAIPUR 

11 GOVT. MEERA GIRLS COLLEGE, UDAIPUR 

B.COM II SEMESTER EXAMINATION 2023-24 (REGULAR STUDENTS) 

SUN COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT & SCIENCE 

(SCMS), UDAIPUR 
13 VIDHYA BHAWAN RURAL INSTITUTE,UDAIPUR 

14 B.N.(P.G.) GIRLS COLLEGE, RAJSAMAND 

PRACTICAL PAPER TIME TABLE 
BUSINESS STATISTICS LAB-I (ABS5001 P) 

S.P. COLLEGE,SIROHI 

College Name 

S.M.C.C. GOVT. COLLEGE,ABUROAD 

ADARSH COLLEGE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES, ABU ROAD 

GOVT. COLLEGE, REODAR 
GOVT. COLLEGE,SIROHI 
|GOVT. COLLEGE,SHEOGANJ 

ST. PAULS S COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & MANAGEMENT,ABU 
ROAD 

UTTAM PRAKASH AGARWAL COLLEGE OF COMMERCE AND 
ECONOMICS 

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & MANAGEMENT 
STUDIES,UDAIPUR 
AISHWARYA COLLEGE OF EDU. SANSTHAN,UDAIPUR 
PACIFIC COLLEGE OF COMMERCE,UDAIPUR 
R.M.V. GIRLS COLLEGE,UDAIPUR 

GURU NANAK GIRLS P.G. COLLEGE,UDAIPUR 

GOVT. MEERA GIRLS COLLEGE, UDAIPUR 

SUN COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT & SCIENCE 

(SCMS), UDAIPUR 
|VIDHYA BHAWAN RURAL INSTITUTE,UDAIPUR 

GOVT. COLLEGE,AMET 

B.N.(P.G.) GIRLS COLLEGE, RAJSAMAND 

No. of 

Registered 
Students 

13 

75 

1 

18 

81 

178 

15 

674 

1 

5 

3 

16 

75 

69 

28 

24 

6 

No. of 

Batches 

1 

3 

1 

1 

4 

5 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

3 

3 

3 

1 

1 

13 

Batch I 

19.11.2024 20.11.2024 21.11.2024 22.11.2024 23.11.2024 

25 

1 

18 

20 

35 

4 

15 

140 

16 

25 

25 

Dated 11.2024 

O. 

10 

20 

NO. OF STUDENTS IN A BATCH 

Batch I| 

25 

20 

35 

140 

25 

25 

10 

Batch III 

6 

25 

20 

35 

140 

25 

Batch V 

19 

21 

35 

140 

Batch V 

38 

114 

1 

3 

11am-2pm 1lam-2pm 1lam-2pm 1lam-2pm 1lam-2pm 



SR. 

NO 

15S.M.B. GOVT. PG COLLEGE, NATHDWARA 

16 

17 

18 

SETH RANGLAL KOTHARI GOVERNMENT POST GRADUATE 

cOLLEGE, RAJSAMAND 

SHRI DVWARKADHISH INST. OF MANAGEMENT & 

SCIENCE, KANKROLI 

Examination Centre 

SHRINATH INSTITUTE OF BIO TECHNOLOGY & MGT. 
NATHDWARA 

19 DRONACHARYA COLLEGE, BHINDER 
20HADI RANI GOVT. COLLEGE,SALUMBER 
21GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, MAVLI 
22 PT. UDAI JAIN COLLEGE, KANORE 

23 U.S OSTWALP.G. COLLEGE 

24 VISION GOVT. GIRLS COLLEGE. CHITTORGARH 

25 SHRI SANWARIAJI GOVT. COLLEGE, MANDFIA 
26GOVT, COLLEGE, NIMBAHERA 

27R.N.T.RAVINDRANATH TAGORE P.G. COLLEGE,KAPASAN 

28GOVT. COLLEGE, RAVWATBHATA 
29GOVT. COLLEGE, KHERWARA 

NOTE: -

2 

3. 

College Name 

|NITYA LISASTHA TILKAYAT SHRI GOVIND LAL JI MAHARAJ 

GOVT. GIRLS COLLEGE, NATHDWARA 
S.M.B. GOVT. PG COLLEGE, NATHDWARA 

SETH RANGLAL KOTHARI GOVERNMENT POST GRADUATE 

COLLEGE,RAJSAMAND 
SHRI DWARKADHISH INST, OF MANAGEMENT & 

SCIENCE,KANKROLI 

SHRINATH INSTITUTE OF BIO TECHNOLOGY & MGT. 

NATHDWARA 

DRONACHARYA COLLEGE, BHINDER 
HADI RANI GOVT. COLLEGE,SALUMBER 

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, MAVLI 

PT. UDAI JAIN COLLEGE, KANORE 

U.S OSTWAL P.G. COLLEGE 

GOVT, GIRLS COLLEGE. CHITTORGARH 

MAHARANA PRATAP P.G. GOVT. COLLEGE,CHITTORGARH 

SHRI SANWARIAJI GOVT. COLLEGE,MANDFIA 
GOVT. COLLEGE, NIMBAHERA 

GOV. COLLEGE KAPASAN 

R.N.T.RAVINDRANATH TAGORE P.G. COLLEGE, KAPASAN 

GOVT. COLLEGE, RAWATBHATA 
GOVT. COLLEGE, KHERWARA 

No. of 

Registered 
Students 

All the candidates are requested to report at 10:00 am on their respective examination center. 

All the students are required to bring Aadhar Card AND ADMIT CARD 

9 

84 

120 

1 

36 

6 

18 

7 

2 

24 

23 

184 

14 

85 

25 

6 

20 

11 

1961 

No. of 

Batches 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

74 

20 

Batch Batch ! Batch Batch Iv 

19.11.2024 20.11.2024 21.11.2024 22.11.2024 

25 

24 

6 

2 

24 

40 

14 

20 

25 

6 

10 

11 

NO, OF STUDENTS IN A BATCH 

611 

20 

25 

12 

9 

40 

20 

10 

426 

20 

25 

40 

20 

377 

20 

25 

40 

20 

Batch V 

23.11.2024 

301 

13 

20 

23 

24 

1.PRACTICAL EXAMINATION OF BUSINESS STATISTICS LAB-I (ABS5001P) SHALL BE CONDUCTED BATCH - WISE.STUDENT HAVE TOCONTACT THEIR RESPECTIVE COLLEGE FOR GETTINNG 

INFORMATION LIKE HIS/HER BATCH,DATE OF EXAMINTION AND PLACE OF EXAMINATION 

5 

246 

K CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION ) 

1lam-2pm 11am-2pm 1lam-2pm 11am-2pm 11am-2pm 
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